
Pos. 

GMM 600 ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

287 

166 

51 

47 

25 

803 

89 

10 

40 

795 

18 

118 

57 

3 

761 

62 

655 

278 

11 

Name 

Lars-Gerrit Wozniak 

Robin Zeilinger 

Sebastian Arnold 

Philip Hole 

Adam Bühring 

Nicholas Hole 

Sebastian Scholler 

Daniel Schwarz 

Thomas Knandel 

Nico Herpers 

Sebastian Mülders 

Fabian Böhme 

Marco Conrad 

Michel Plano 

Timo Armbruster 

Michael Schmieder 

Benjamin Beume 

Dominik Witzenbacher 

Maximilian Schröder 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 636 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Klasse 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.425 

1:41.496 

1:41.869 

1:43.080 

1:42.867 

1:42.877 

1:43.688 

1:43.355 

1:43.711 

1:43.975 

1:43.880 

1:44.029 

1:44.829 

1:45.972 

1:46.633 

1:46.869 

1:45.557 

1:46.664 

1:46.699 

In Runde 

9 

7 

10 

3 

4 

3 

4 

9 

6 

6 

6 

6 

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 

8 

10 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff. 

1.502 

1.717 

16.041 

16.173 

18.795 

21.214 

23.035 

23.116 

26.640 

28.154 

28.882 

35.776 

47.626 

52.923 

59.095 

1:00.338 

1:02.149 

1:04.257 

Abstand 

1.502 

0.215 

14.324 

0.132 

2.622 

2.419 

1.821 

0.081 

3.524 

1.514 

0.728 

6.894 

11.850 

5.297 

6.172 

1.243 

1.811 

2.108 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.502 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

147,765 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.425 

Beste Geschw. 

149,750 
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Pos. 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

600 ccm 

1 

St.Nr. 

12 

142 

94 

921 

424 

141 

801 

145 

30 

131 

6 

55 

79 

115 

599 

61 

411 

Name 

Marcus Kästing 

Benjamin Forke 

Julius Meyer 

Julian Lüdecke 

Alexander Müller 

Jonny Hidvegi 

Thomas Kühnlein 

Christopher Lorscheiter 

Matthias Kettner 

Diandra Stein 

Laurenz Rieke 

Dominik Böhme 

Gregor Sillipp 

Christian Knopf 

Marlon Manni-Tomczak 

Michael Doerr 

Andreas Keil 

Motorcycle 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Klasse 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

600 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

1:46.558 

1:48.372 

1:46.851 

1:48.737 

1:48.419 

1:47.841 

1:47.055 

1:49.619 

1:51.239 

1:52.682 

1:47.590 

1:44.233 

1:44.977 

In Runde 

8 

3 

10 

6 

8 

5 

10 

8 

8 

5 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

2 

10 

Diff. 

1:07.766 

1:13.915 

1:13.969 

1:18.279 

1:18.449 

1:18.527 

1:22.790 

1:38.110 

1:47.438 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

3.509 

6.149 

0.054 

4.310 

0.170 

0.078 

4.263 

15.320 

9.328 

1 Runde 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.502 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

147,765 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.425 

Beste Geschw. 

149,750 
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Pos. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

St.Nr. 

53 

597 

165 

188 

191 

668 

702 

771 

Name 

Julia Hämmer 

Tim Wagener 

Philip Wöllenstein 

Michael Schirrmacher 

Nicolas Heinze 

Henner Fröderking 

Christina Hurst 

Benjamin Spiegelsberger 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 636 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Klasse 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.509 

1:49.871 

1:50.343 

1:49.772 

1:50.295 

1:55.330 

1:56.046 

1:55.938 

In Runde 

9 

4 

2 

9 

8 

6 

6 

4 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Diff. 

14.551 

47.424 

1:02.098 

1:02.454 

1:07.562 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

14.551 

32.873 

14.674 

0.356 

5.108 

1 Runde 

4.769 

0.705 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.502 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

147,765 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.425 

Beste Geschw. 

149,750 
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